

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Civil Appeal No(s). 9241/2010

KAILASH WANTI & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH
C.A. No. 9247/2010

Date : 14/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Rekha Palli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the appellants has designated as Senior Advocate and notice for making alternative arrangement was issued to the appellants which is returned unserved with the postal remarks "Addressee Left". No such other address is available in the Registry and hence list the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for further orders.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2015.10.14

(M V RAMESH)

H)
16:10:35 SCT
Reason:
r

Registra

MG