

ITEM NO.27

COURT NO.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 9241/2010

KAILASH WANTI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

WITH

C.A. No. 9247/2010

Date : 27/09/2016 These appeals were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Ms. Punam Singh, Adv.

Ms. Shruti Munjal, Adv.

Mr. Deepak Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel prays for three weeks&#39; time to  
file vakalatnama on behalf of the appellants.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Indu Pokhriyal ]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master